
Heat Shrink Butt connector 

L

d2 D

Maximum Electric Rating:
Maximum Electric Current
22-16AWG/0.5-1.5mm²:
16-14AWG/1.5-2.5mm²:
12-10AWG/4-6mm²:
Shrinking Temperature:
Operating Temperature:
Shrinking Ratio:
Terminal Body:
Insulation:
Plating:

600V

19A
27A
48A
≧150°C
-40°C ~120°C
3:1
Copper
PE
Tin

Transparent-TR
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